

29
CS DJ 1238/18
KARAMVEER AGGARWAL
Vs.
GANESH BEHAL

26.07.2022

Present : Sh. Arvind Vats, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Matter is at the stage of argument on the application for leave to defend.

Arguments heard on the on behalf of the defendant.

Put up for appearance of the defendant and for arguments on his behalf for **02.09.2022**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/26.07.2022