

48
CS DJ
1238/18
KARAMVEER AGGARWAL
Vs.
GANESH BEHAL

02.09.2022

At 12:50 pm.

Present : Sh.Mohit Kaushik, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
Plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

The defendant has not come forward to argue on the
application. Arguments already advanced on behalf of the
plaintiff on the last date.

Put up for orders for **28.09.2022**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/02.09.2022