

16.08.2023

2nd Call (At 11.05 am)

Present : None for the plaintiff.
 Defendant in person.

Put up for purpose fixed as last and final opportunity to
the plaintiff for **06.12.2023 at 11.30 am.**

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)

ADJ-03 (N/W)

Rohini Courts :Delhi/16.08.2023