

29
CS DJ
1238/18
KARAMVEER AGGARWAL
Vs.
GANESH BEHAL

25.04.2024

Present : None for the plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Matter is listed for PE today. Affidavit is stated to have not been received. Be awaited for the plaintiff for second call.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/25.04.2024

At 11:50 am

Present : None for the plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

The plaintiff has not appeared. One more opportunity given.

Put up for PE for **30.09.2024**.

Advance copy of the affidavit be supplied to the opposite party atleast 15 days prior to the NDOH.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/25.04.2024